
Pos.  

 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

St.Nr.  

488 
109 

77 
173 

12 
99 

3 
97 

747 

518 
228 
153 
888 

23 
209 

18 
98 
70 

199 
117 
296 

Klasse  

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Klasse 2 65ccm HTh 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Name  

AARON KOWATSCH 
Oliver Jüngling 
Lewin Ringer 
Ryan Shia Bretz 
Luca Frank 
Florian Hellmuth 
Daniel Ferger 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Spartaco Pitanti 

Nick Heindl 
Nico Kindl 
Max Meyer 
Fynn Russ 
Hannes Kolb 
Leo Sippel 
Leon Meyer 
Paul Steinke 
Sebastian Aubaret 
Tobias Blaschke 
Lenny Luther 
Thomas Schindler 

Runden  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff.  

22.510 
26.350 
42.841 
47.257 
47.988 

1:00.161 
1:09.197 
1 Runde 

32.252 
36.550 
57.462 

1:05.942 
1:16.969 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  

12:07.340 
12:29.850 
12:33.690 
12:50.181 
12:54.597 
12:55.328 
13:07.501 
13:16.537 
12:41.581 

11:58.768 
12:31.020 
12:35.318 
12:56.230 
13:04.710 
13:15.737 
12:49.701 
13:00.370 
13:01.858 
13:11.323 
13:29.583 
12:21.932 

Beste Zeit.  

1:17.035 
1:21.191 
1:20.859 
1:23.079 
1:22.968 
1:24.429 
1:24.044 
1:26.145 
1:32.325 

1:17.491 
1:20.461 
1:20.995 
1:23.599 
1:24.669 
1:25.125 
1:31.711 
1:33.510 
1:34.422 
1:33.532 
1:35.927 
1:40.971 

Bewerber/Team  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC-Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

OFFROADZENTRALE 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
Motorrad Meyer Racing 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

BK-Racing 

Club  

Meyer Racing Team 
MSC Sechshelden-Team Boxenstp 
AMC Frankentahl 
AMC Langgöns/ Fuelcustoms 
M S C  W a l d k a p p e l - B r e it a u  e . V . / A D A C  H e s s e n -T h ü r i n g e n  e . V .  / K o s a k  K T M  
Sechshelden, Mefo Sport, KTM Sarholz 
MSC Sandhausen 
Sechshelden, Mefo Sport, KTM Sarholz 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
AMC CHAM 
MSC Berching e.V. 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
AMC Hohe Asslitz 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MC Frankenjura 
AMC Hohe Asslitz 
MC Frankenjura 
MSC Aischgrund e.V. 
AMC Hohe Asslitz 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Marke  

YAMAHA 
Huqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
ktm 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Pu n k t e   

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[2] Schueler B 

Rennen 2 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:04:24 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,650 km 

29.06.2019 16:10 

 
Reg-Nr. 141/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


